
DATE
Paticulars (Supplier

name or Customer name)
Ref: (Sales invoice

number / Order number)
OPENING QTY INWARD OUTWARD

CLOSING
BALANCE

10-October-
2023

SOUTHEAST ASIA ONE
PTE LTD

SEA0202311000 0.00 60.00 0.00 60.00

11-October-
2023

AL MADINA SG-000312 60.00 0.00 5.00 55.00

11-October-
2023

INTERNATIONAL
CATERING PTE LTD

SG-000313 55.00 0.00 6.00 49.00

11-October-
2023

NANA BANANA
(SERANGOON)

SG-000314 49.00 0.00 4.00 45.00

11-October-
2023

CURRY PARADISES SG-000315 45.00 0.00 2.00 43.00
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11-October-
2023

THENRAL BIRYANI
PALACE

SG-000317 43.00 0.00 2.00 41.00

11-October-
2023

ADITHYA SUPERMARKET SG-000322 41.00 0.00 7.00 34.00

11-October-
2023

ADITHYA FOOD FARE SG-000324 34.00 0.00 3.00 31.00

12-October-
2023

LOVELY FOOD STALL SG-000327 31.00 0.00 2.00 29.00

12-October-
2023

DELHI LAHORI SG-000329 29.00 0.00 2.00 27.00

12-October-
2023

INDIAN CUSINE SG-000331 27.00 0.00 1.00 26.00
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12-October-
2023

UKU FAMILY KITCHEN SG-000337 26.00 0.00 2.00 24.00

12-October-
2023

AL HAYAT INDIAN
MUSLIM FOOD

SG-000340 24.00 0.00 2.00 22.00

12-October-
2023

INDIAN CUSINE SG-000339 22.00 0.00 2.00 20.00
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